ASS. REC. BY	:	REF: CS3/ MSG	18017041/6	ord a procial	Instruction:		
Surveyor:	Guo Ciana	ACCTON	TENTE (OCC)				
From (Person	Christina u	long of	MSIG	Dat	e/Time: 19	19/180	1000
Transfer CO	or.		Bill to:				
OD (TP) W	STTP RES / OD R	ES/EVA/INV/MV	7-CS	•			
To Inspect Ve	ehicle No:	\$13 208	36 R	Insured:	SLT	6507	A
at Workshop	m/s	EVER AN	D		9373 5		
of	1 Kalci	Bkt Ave 6 +	1 01-53				
Policy No:	12904 38	54 AVW	Claim No:	5705	32		
Sum Insured:			Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O	.A 09	09/20	8
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24]	HRS Tup		Н	O.D. Endorsem	ent:	
Date/Time:	10.24 am @ 191	118 Person Contacted	Koey	Vehic	INOUT		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(x) Estima	te				
		R-NAIGAILT				DOA: 21	112/17
	SIT 5507						
	Dismantle:	219/2018					
16.		Tilong			-		
	-						

4 . .

Carrygue XIL REF: MS/			C8058	10
	ASSIGNMEN		/.	(-2e
From: Date 1910	9/18   Veh No:	85 5203	6R Yr Regn. Ol	Aupz
Estimated Cost:	Type: M Ca	M.Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	/er/
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truc	k / Trailer or		
	Make:	Nissan	atio 6.0	1498
at Workshop m/s EK 52 Auto	Colour	red		Std / NI / NA
1 1. 211 1. 2 1 1 2 52	Sp.Reading	.0 11.0	T/Radio: Insured I	Std / NI / N
	Eng/No:			
Insured:	C/No:	TNIFAL	C1120010	780
Policy No.		Good / Fair / Poor /	Burnt	
Ctaims No.		oGer / Jammed / Le		
Sum Insured: Excess:		Ger / Jammed / Le		
(Client's Record)		O		
Make of Veh: Kory 6 9373 3		F: (8)	5/65 R/S	
·	Tyre Size:			
(Policy Condition)	110	R:	( )	CHMI
Remark. The ventilad commenced its	/	)	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SOMIT
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOI	OKO OF		
Bal. or Market Value: \$\b\k	Front	1	Rear	6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	o R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal.	6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or N		6 mm	L/Bal.	0 1C
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or N	lo D.O.A.		w/s D.O.I. 17-	3-18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or N		O all	(	5210
CA / REV / REP. 1-24 HRS 149	Des. of Da	mages Fro / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
Veni	cle: IN / OUT			due to collicia
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/	C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected of	due to coms
\$5000-\$6000				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of F	tepair: 6		
1) . : Final Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation	120
2)	Add Fee: Sit	e Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI	
•	: Int	erview (\$	) Photos	
Report Format: PRI.	Te	ch Invs (\$	) Others	10
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	· W	eekend (\$	<i>~</i> )	
· comment of	A		TOTAL	130



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internatio		
ISIG	INSURANCE (SIN	GAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG1801704	1/Gcd3
6 R	AFFLES OUAY	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 19-09-2018 Code: MSG	
		Policy Particulars :	- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	
	Insured Veh.	SLT 5507A	Veh. Inspected	SJS 2036R
	Policy No.	A29043854AVW	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	570532	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG	Assign Date	19/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
200		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
5.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	09/09/2018	Inspection Date	19/09/2018
	Survey held at	EK 52 AUTO- 1 KAKI BUKIT A	VE 6#01-53	
	Repairer	In I		
5a.	A STANDARD OF THE STANDARD OF		Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "\ STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC	ESTIMATE.	IS. CTION.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	ase Notified Est Submitt		Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	Adj Submitted		Status		
Main	18 Sep 2018		19 Sep 2018 10:06 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case		
M	fain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	She	ow All
CLAIM SUE	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]	A THE PERSON APPEAR	No. Colonial Inc.	The Control
Insured:	GREEN EN	IGINEERING & C	ONSTRUCTION	PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 2	01009623	3R			
Main Claimant:	AIMZ AUT	OMOBILE PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 2087080	058K					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJS2036	5R			Date of Loss:		2018 13:00 - :59 onths and <b>8</b> Days	From LTA Reg	Date (Ma	n Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 570	532			Policy/Cover Note No.:	A29043	854AVW (Compreh ge: 31/10/2017 - 3	nensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLT5507A	<b>A</b>			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Ek52 Auto	Pte Ltd (HQ) 1	KAKI BUKIT AVE	NUE 6, #01	-53 BLK C AUTO	BAY @ KA	KI BUKIT, 417883	Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 9373	5378
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Inst	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	IQ) - Tel: +6	55 6827 7888	[Handled	by <b>Christina Wo</b>	<b>ng -</b> 6643 13	11]	
Adjuster:		<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due	20/09/2018]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		HUSSAIN BASHEE	ER AHMED (),	NRIC: S7484	1181C, Tel: +6	5902673	57			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 50	%. Contact Persor	n: Koey Goh / 93	73 5378. TP	disagree with o	ur SJE list	t, proceed to appo	int LKK.		
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Γ	View All   C	Compose C	ase Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View A	II Search Tasks	Create New	Task   C	Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	dler Assign	ed By	Completed O	n Creat	ed On	Done

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	8058K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJS2036R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5D
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	HR15155983B
Chassis No.:	JN1FAAC11Z0010780
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,485.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Aug 2009
First Registration Date:	01 Aug 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,485.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	Beer the second of the second
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,742.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	<b>基本的特殊的</b>
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$15,291.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,319.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,061.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Sep 2018

ОК

MSME16117154 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/09/2018 15:22 SUBMITTED BY: Ang Guo Bao

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	10/09/2018 15:22	
Date Of Accident	09/09/2018 13:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TOWARDS CHANGI	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number S.IS2036R

Insured/Policyholder

AIMZ AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 208708058K **Email Address** NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97907430 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97907430

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer NISSAN Model **LATIO** 

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5097355975

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver THNG ENG CHONG

NRIC No S7316458C Date Of Birth 08/05/1973 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 24/01/1998

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97885050

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

2 SIMS DRIVE

#17-05

Postcode

S387388

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\_

## General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME AT THE STATED VENUE, I VEHICLE A SJS2036R WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON MY RIGHTFUL LANE. VEHICLE B SLT5507A FROM THE LEFT LANE CUT INTO MY LANE JAMMED BRAKE ABRUPTLY INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE CAUSING THE COLLUSION

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT5507A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (li) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

AIMZ AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

to the purchase of the

Ar

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKEICH PLAN - 11 F	towards Chang	7,		
			1 Minite A	328 30
			Newicle B	- 947 550
				1
	TIP2			
	7 6			
	The last			
	184 174			
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT			
On the sto	ted date and	time at	the state	d 121110
001 1100 3101	ing date and	Time 41	100 210118	4 venue
T. 1 . 1 . 1	010 20210	a. 0 1.	11 21.	1 -
I vehicle A	SJS 2036R 1	was trave	My Straigh	d 04 140
rightful lane	vehicle B'	SLT 5507 A	4 from the	lett law
O				
Cut outo mi	, lane jammed	brake	abruptly	1 frout
	)		)	
of war 101.	icle causing -	His Callus	iom.	
or my ven	ica caysing	ine comas	31071.	
	Fr			
0				
		·		
	ulare are true in auen racoat			4
e declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.			
e declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.			,
A REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Personn	el's Signatura

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

Date & Time:



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# ADDENDUM

	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No: MSME 1811715H Vehicle Registration No: STS 2036 R
	Name(as shownin NRIC): Thing Eng Chong NRIC/FIN/PassportNo: S 7316458C  (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner)(*) Please delete as appropriate
	Singapore(38738)
	Address : 2 51MS DITIVE #17 03
	Contact (Tel) : Mobile No.: 9788 5050  Email Address : Tongeride @ gmail. com
	Email Address : 1000 Prior Com
	Date of Accident : 09 09 2018Time of Accident :1310 hrs
	Place of Accident : TPE towards Changi
	Insurance Company: Ntuc
(B)	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information of make the following amendments:  Passenger - Male  Was injured in the accident and given 7 days inc  at Singapore General Hospital.
	Di
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature  Date:  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Name:

NRIC/FINNo.:

Date:

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case N	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 1	8 Sep 2018		19 Sep 2018 10:06 Edit Adj Rpt	<b>S\$0.00</b> Edit Es	stimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	
м	ain	R	eference		Claim Deta	ails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
nsured:	GREEN EN	GINEERING & C	ONSTRUCTION PT	TE LTD,	co. Reg. No	.: 201009623R			
1ain Claimant:	AIMZ AUT	OMOBILE PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	20870805	8K				
/ehicle Reg. No.:	SJS203	5R			Date of L	.oss: [109 Mont	3 13:00 - :59 ns and <b>8</b> Days Fro		ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 570	532			Policy/Co Note No.		AVW (Comprehen 31/10/2017 - 30/1		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLT5507/	SLT5507A				t):			
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Ek52 Aut	Pte Ltd (HQ) 1	KAKI BUKIT AVENU	E 6, #01-5	3 BLK C A	UTOBAY @ KAKI	BUKIT, 417883 Ka	ki Bukit - Tel	: 9373 5378
Handling nsurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						
Adjuster:	20/09/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by XING GUO Q	IANG] [Imm	.Advice di	ie
Oriver/Custo dian (Insured):		HUSSAIN BASHE	ER AHMED (), NR	IC: S74841	.81C, Tel	: +6590267357			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 50	%. Contact Perso	n: Koey Goh / 9373	5378. TP	disagree w	ith our SJE list, p	roceed to appoint I	LKK.	
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Cor	npose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	iler A	ssigned By	Completed On	Create	d On Done

## **Claim Documents**

# \*SJS2036R (570532) [SLT5507A] TP AIMZ AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD Sep 9 2018 1:00PM [GREEN ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD] Ek52 Auto Pte Ltd

Photos/Images				3 per	page 🔽	<b>V</b>
No Relabel/Reo	der IVV Auto	Consultants Pte Ltd (	HO)	3 per	Thumbnail	_
1 20/09/18 11:3			ng)	Ð	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2 20/09/18 11:3				0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
3 20/09/18 11:3		nower-s		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
4 20/09/18 11:3				0	Load JPG	~
5 20/09/18 11:3				O	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
6 20/09/18 11:3		iew		0	Load JPG	~
7 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	~
8 20/09/18 11:3		iew		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
9 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	~
10 20/09/18 11:3		iew		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
11 20/09/18 11:3	0 20 200	iew		0	Load JPG	~
12 20/09/18 11:3		iew		0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
13 20/09/18 11:3		iew		0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
14 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	~
15 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
16 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	~
17 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		Ð	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
19 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		Ð	Load JPG	~
20 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
21 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	~
22 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
23 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		6	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
24 20/09/18 11:3	4 General V	iew		0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
25 24/09/18 18:3	4 Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	3	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
26 24/09/18 18:3	4 Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	s	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
27 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	3	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
28 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	5	0	Load JPG	✓
29 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	S	0	Load JPG	✓
30 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0	Load JPG	✓
31 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	S	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
32 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	S	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
33 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	5	0	Load JPG	~
34 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	S	Ð	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
35 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	s	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
36 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	5	Ð	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
37 24/09/18 18:3	Photograp	ohs of Damaged Parts	S	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	oage 🔻	<b>✓</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ð	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
39	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
40	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
41	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
42	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
43	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
44	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	¥
45	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
46	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
47	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
48	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
49	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
50	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
51	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
52	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
53	24/09/18 18:34	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
54	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
55	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
56	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
57	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
58	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
59	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
60	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
61	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
62	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
63	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
64	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
65	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
66	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
67	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
68	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
69	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
70	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
71	10/10/18 10:14	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18017041/GCD3E2

Date:

10/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29043854AVW

Claimant Vehicle

SJS2036R

Insured Vehicle No:

SLT5507A

Date of Loss:

No:

09/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 570532

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJS2036R

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 Sports (A)

Engine No:

HR15155983B

Reg. Date:

01/08/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1FAAC11Z0010780 145901 km

Colour:

Red

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1498 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2018

Date Inspected:

19/09/2018 Inspected At:

Ek52 Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-53 BLK C

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

**CELINE FONG** Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 10/10/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000.00 -\$6,000.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Sep 2018)

Parts:

144

NISSAN LATIO 1.5 Sports (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJS2036R)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >